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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

CLASS XIII.—MINES DEPARTMENT-continued.

10—B, 7,

item. 1906-7.

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.

14
15
16
17
18
19

20

VOTE No. 43—continued.
Maintenance and Management of Water-races—

Waimea-Kumara
Alexandra
Mount Ida

Office Rents
Otago University School of Mines, final grant
Postage and telegrams for 3 months ending 31st March,

1907
Printing and Publishing Report on the Geology of the

Cape Colville Peninsula
Purchase of Native rights (Stewart and others, Thames)
Refunds of Rent, Section 154, " Mining Act, 1905" .
Refund of rent paid for Morning Star Claim at Preser-

vation Inlet
Reports on Accidents ... ....
Schools of Mines
Testing shale, London
Travelling Allowances and Expenses
Contingencies, Wages, &c.

£ I!
3,500

500
1,600

100
250

300

100
3,000

200
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

48
25

3,000
300

2,000
400

Total—Vote No. 43 ... 19,223
19,223
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